
Scheduling Meeting 
Monday 18 March 2013 

Present:   Mei Bai, Bill Christie, Yousef Makdisi,  Phil Pile, Andrei Poblaguev, Vahid Ranjbar,  
 Paul Sampson, Hubert van Hecke 

• BLIP running 
• NSRL Run 13A 
• RHIC Physics 

1. Ramp/store development concurrently with Physics stores.  
2. Maintenance. Wednesday, March 20  6:00 – 20.00  
 - LIPA outage 6:00-20:00 
 - RHIC store dump  8:00 
 - Longest work: New targets in the CNI Polarimeter ( about 10 hours) 
 - Newsday’s  photographer  
   

Schedule for the week  



Monday March 18 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 
  

Tuesday March 19 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 
  

Wednesday March 20 
00:00 - 06:00 
00:06 - 20:00 
20:00 - 24:00 

Run Physics* 
Maintenance 
Run Physics* 

LIPA  outage 
Store dump at 8am 
New targets in the CNI polarimeter 
Newsday photographer 

Thursday  March 21 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 

Friday March 22 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   
Saturday March 23 00:00 - 24:00 Run physics*   

Sunday March 24 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Monday March 25 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Tuesday March 26 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 

Wednesday March 27 
00:00 - 08:00 
08:00 - 24:00 

Run Physics* 
APEX 

  

Schedule for the week of March 18 

* Ramp/store development concurrently with physics runs. 



9:30 Photographer arrives and checks in at Bldg. 400. We bring him to RHIC main 
control room in Bldg. 911 to meet Paul Sampson.Take some shots in MCR. 
  
10:00 Go with Paul to EBIS to take shots of people working on injector for RHIC. 
  
10:30 Travel to STAR with Paul and meet Bill Christie at STAR counting house. Go 
into detector area to:  
Take shots into tunnel area (with gate open, if possible) 
Take shots of people working on STAR detector 
11:15 Meet Ed O'Brien at PHENIX control room. Go into detector area for shots of 
people working on PHENIX. 
  
Photographer leaves lab by 12:00. 

Newsdays’s photographer schedule:  (updated 03/19/2013) 
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